
 

 

FULLERTON JOINT UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT BB 9321.1 

 Board Bylaws 

 

2019 SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS 

OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

OF THE FULLERTON JOINT UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 

 

Meetings of the Board of Trustees usually occur twice a month except only one Board meeting will be 

held during the months of January, March, July, August, and December, 2019. Unless otherwise 

specified, all Regular Sessions are held at 7:30 p.m. in the Education Center Board Room, located at 

1051 West Bastanchury Road, Fullerton, California. 

  

First and Only Regular Meeting in January Tuesday, January 8 

 

First Regular Meeting in February  Tuesday, February 5 

Second Regular Meeting in February Tuesday, February 19 

 

First and Only Regular Meeting in March Tuesday, March 5 

 

First Regular Meeting in April Tuesday, April 2 

Second Regular Meeting in April Tuesday, April 16 

 

First Regular Meeting in May Tuesday, May 7 

Second Regular Meeting in May Tuesday, May 21 

 

First Regular Meeting in June Tuesday, June 4 

Second Regular Meeting in June Tuesday, June 18 

 

First and Only Regular Meeting in July Tuesday, July 9 

 

First and Only Regular Meeting in August Tuesday, August 6 

 

First Regular Meeting in September Tuesday, September 3 

Second Regular Meeting in September Tuesday, September 17 

 

First Regular Meeting in October Monday, October 7 

Second Regular Meeting in October Tuesday, October 22   

 

First Regular Meeting in November Tuesday, November 5 

Second Regular Meeting in November Tuesday, November 19 

 

First and Only Regular Meeting in December Tuesday, December 10 

(Organizational Meeting) 

 

Board Bylaw Adopted: February 20, 2018 


